
 

Виды программ Сроки освоения Количество 

обучающихся 

 

Программы 

художественно - 

эстетической 

направленности: 

- «Танцевальный»; 

- «Народное творчество»; 

- «Резьба по дереву» 

 

 

 

 

1 год 

1 год 

1 год 

 

 

 

 

33 

27 

27 

Программы 

физкультурно-

спортивной 

направленности: 

- «Атлет - Я»; 

- «Техника игры в 

волейбол»; 

- «Техника игры в 

баскетбол»; 

- «Техника игры в 

настольный теннис». 

 

 

 

 

 

1 год 

1 год 

 

1 год 

 

1 год 

 

 

 

 

27 

25 

 

25 

 

31 

Программы туристко – 

краеведческой 

направленности: 

- «Ты мира не узнаешь, не 

зная края своего»; 

- «Музейное  дело»; 

- «Путешествие по 

Красноярью». 

 

 

 

1 год 

 

1 год 

1 год 

 

 

 

25 

 

25 

25 

 

 


